
0 7 0 6 0 5

HOCH   2

C

C

BB

A

A

+  8.10

+  6.66 +  7.20

HOCH   3

+ 11.35

+  9.91 + 10.45

C

C

BB

A

A

HOCH   4

C

C

BB

A

A

+  14.60

+  13.16 +  13.70

HOCH   5

C

C

BB

A

A

+  17.85

+  16.41 +  16.95

HOCH   6

C

C

BB

A

A

+ 21.10

+  19.16

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11 12

13 14

LOGGIA SUED

SAUNA

LOGGIA OST

INTERNET CORNER

POOLTECHNIK

TEE BAR

LOGGIA TEE BAR

AUFBEWAHRUNG

SAUNA BEREICH

PATIO  FREIBEREICH

SANITÄRZONE POOL

POOL MIT  16m BAHN

BALANCE  ROOM

RELAX BEREICH

01

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14


